NERRIGA HOTEL MENU

Lunch from 12pm to 3pm, 7 days a week
Dinner from 6pm to 8pm on Friday, Saturday and Sunday

Garlic Bread

Wedges with sour cream and
sweet chilli sauce

Bowl of chips

Nachos with minced beef, sour
cream and sweet chilli sauce

$4.00
$7.50

$6.00
$9.50

- SALADS AND LIGHT MEALS

Garden salad
Greek salad

Caesar salad
Caesar salad with chicken

Ploughman’s lunch — bread, ham,
cheese, tomato relish & pickled
onions

SANDWICHES

Toasted sandwich

— cheese and tomato

—ham, cheese and tomato

 Scotch fillet steak sandwich with
beer battered chips

Open hamburger with beer
battered chips

Chicken schnitzel sandwich with
beer battered chips

$8.00
$10.00

$10.00
$14.00

$14.00

$5.00
$5.50

$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

MAIN MEALS
Served with chips and salad

Add gravy (50.50) or a gravy boat (51.50)

Homemade lasagne
Crumbed lamb cutlets
Chicken or veal schnitzel
Chicken or veal parmigiana
Seafood basket

Salt & pepper squid

Tempura battered flathead tails

KiDS MEALS

$17.50
$18.50
$18.50
$19.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

Served with your choice of chips or salad

(except Nachos)

Fish cocktails

Calamari
Mini pizza
Nuggets

Nachos with minced beef, sour
cream and sweet chilli sauce

Homemade lasagne

DESSERTS

Homemade cake with ice cream

Vanilla ice cream with chocolate,
caramel or strawberry topping

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$6.00
$4.00

All meals are available take away



