NERRIGA HOTEL MENU

Lunch from 12pm to 3pm, 7 days a week
Dinner from 6pm to 8pm on Friday, Saturday and Sunday

SNACKS		MAIN MEALS	
Garlic Bread	\$4.00	Served with chips and salad	(4)
Wedges with sour cream and	\$7.50	Add gravy (\$0.50) or a gravy boat (\$1.50)	
sweet chilli sauce		Homemade lasagne	\$17.50
Bowl of chips	\$6.00	Crumbed lamb cutlets	\$18.50
Nachos with minced beef, sour	\$9.50	Chicken or veal schnitzel	\$18.50
cream and sweet chilli sauce		Chicken or veal parmigiana	\$19.50
SALADS AND LIGHT MEALS		Seafood basket	\$18.50
Garden salad	\$8.00	Salt & pepper squid	\$18.50
Greek salad	\$10.00	Tempura battered flathead tails	\$18.50
Caesar salad	\$10.00	KIDS MEALS	
Caesar salad with chicken	\$14.00	Served with your choice of chips or salad	
Ploughman's lunch – bread, ham, \$14.00		(except Nachos)	
cheese, tomato relish & pickled		Fish cocktails	\$7.00
onions		Calamari	\$7.00
SANDWICHES		Mini pizza	\$7.00
Toasted sandwich		Nuggets	\$7.00
 cheese and tomato 	\$5.00	Nachos with minced beef, sour	\$7.00
- ham, cheese and tomato	\$5.50	cream and sweet chilli sauce	77.00
Scotch fillet steak sandwich with beer battered chips	\$12.00	Homemade lasagne	\$7.00
Open hamburger with beer	\$12.00	DESSERTS	
battered chips	7	Homemade cake with ice cream	\$6.00
Chicken schnitzel sandwich with beer battered chips	\$10.00	Vanilla ice cream with chocolate, caramel or strawberry topping	\$4.00
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			